

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9754-9755/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2009 in CRLA No.  
1061/1997 & CRLA No. 1163/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that  
spare copy of the special leave petition has been  
filed in the Registry on 14th February, 2011. Office  
to verify and if the same is correct, process the  
matter further.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master