

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
9754-9755/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/10/2009
in CRLA No. 1163/1997,30/10/2009 in CRLA No. 1061/1997,30/10/2009
in CRLA No. 1163/1997,30/10/2009 in CRLA No. 1061/1997 passed by
the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

STATE OF U.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office
report)

Date : 11/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr.Amit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr.Anand Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18th September, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.09.12
10:01:43 IST
Reason: