

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1266-1267/2015

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 25/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Anand padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned Counsel for both the parties are granted four weeks
time to file the additional documents.

List again on 18.4.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar